Troj an@ Tracker

February 16-22, 2025
Sunday, February 16
FFA Week

Monday, February 17
No School, President’s Day
GBB Subdistricts Wausa vs. Osmond, home, 6 p.m. TT: NEEDED; CONCESSION: R. MAINQUIST

Tuesday, February 18
GBB Subdistricts, TBD: TT:NEEDED; CONCESSIONS: NEEDED
Girls State Wrestling
Girls State Wrestling Pep Rally, 8:05 am

Wednesday, February 19
Girls State Wrestling

Thursday, February 20
GBB Subdistricts, TBD: TT: NEEDED; CONCESSIONS: NEEDED
Boys State Wrestling
State Dance
Mass 8 am
oth BBB vs. Wynot, 4 pm. home

Friday, February 21

BBB @ Norfolk Catholic 5:30 pm

. Coming Events
Boys State Wrestling Sunday, February 23: Wynot American Legion Breakfast
Spirit Day Monday, February 24: Boys BB Subdistricts
FFA Proficiency Review
State Dance Tuesday, February 25: Boys BB Subdistricts; Spirit Day; FFA Distr.
CDE's;Massage Therapy Field Trip, 8-1:30 pm
Fi H. <40;
Saturday, February 22 ;kdnudw. n?rl:lm 26: No School @ Holy Trinity; Mass 2:40; County
JH BBB vs. Pierce, 9 am; TT: NEEDED Thursday. Feb a1 BB Subdistricts
Boys State Wrestling = ‘
FFA Proficiency Review ma];' E&nm ﬁa Girls Subdistrict Final; Speech @ LHNE; WSC Rep
Speech @ Crofton o :




